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RESULT OF THE B.TECH. ENTRANCE EXAMINATION – 2009 
 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 
 

CATEGORY:  GENERAL      ROLL No. WISE 

 
 

ROLL NO. 
 

FORM 
NO. 

 
CAT. 

 
NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED  
RANK Paper I 

out of 
360 

Paper II 
out of 
360 

Total 
out of 
720 

4001 34 GEN ARUN 55 35 90 68 
4002 35 GEN NITIN GARG 40 47 87 73 
4003 36 SC GOPAL KRISHAN BHARTI 10 50 60 97 
4004 40 GEN DEEPAK KUMAR SAXENA ABSENT 
4005 43 GEN VAMINI NARANG 73 93 166 14 
4006 49 GEN MUKESH GUPTA 49 47 96 65 
4007 52 GEN SOURABH KUMAR JAIN 58 108 166 14 
4008 55 GEN SUMIT KUMAR GHANDAN A 43 43 109 
4009 56 SC RAJNESH KUMAR A 51 51 104 
4010 57 SC LALIT KUMAR 0 52 52 102 
4011 61 GEN RAJEEV KUMAR 95 61 156 21 
4012 65 GEN PARVEEN KUMAR 79 119 198 7 
4013 103 GEN MH. AQUIB QAMAR 3 54 57 100 
4014 104 SC RAJU BISWAS 36 29 65 90 
4015 107 GEN NISHANT KISHOR MAURYA 0 49 49 105 
4016 114 GEN MD. KASHIE AJMAL 54 123 177 12 
4017 118 GEN VIRENDER GREWAL 55 73 128 35 
4018 119 GEN MANISH KUMAR 52 137 189 9 
4019 120 GEN AAYUSH VASSISTH 54 35 89 70 
4020 128 GEN BUDH RAM 60 60 120 44 
4021 139 GEN MANOJ KUMAR 58 64 122 41 
4022 150 GEN SHEETAL JINDAL 130 65 195 8 
4023 154 GEN AMIT TRIPATHI 64 75 139 27 
4024 155 GEN DEEPAK MAIKHARI 77 67 144 25 
4025 165 GEN SUMIT BHARDWAJ 35 35 70 88 
4026 181 SC KISHAN KUMAR 8 55 63 93 
4027 185 GEN MD. WASEEM 70 40 110 51 
4028 193 GEN SANJEEV KUMAR 59 26 85 77 
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4029 198 GEN DHARMENDRA KUMAR -8 53 45 107 
4030 203 SC MUKESH KUMAR ABSENT 
4031 205 GEN RISHI SINHA 63 79 142 26 
4032 211 GEN BHUSHAN CHOPRA 32 30 62 94 
4033 233 GEN DEEPAK JAGGI 34 117 151 24 
4034 234 GEN MH. JUNAID ALI ABSENT 
4035 242 GEN SURENDER SINGH 79 75 154 23 
4036 246 GEN MANISH NEGI 31 93 124 40 
4037 248 GEN KAPIL SHARMA 34 52 86 75 
4038 252 SC DINESH 16 33 49 105 
4039 271 GEN AMIT SOLANKI 71 56 127 36 
4040 293 SC BRAHMESH 53 79 132 33 
4041 294 GEN VIPIN KUMAR PARASHAR 72 116 188 10 
4042 301 GEN KAMLESH KUMAR 65 39 104 59 
4043 302 GEN SUMIT PAYAL 33 20 53 101 
4044 319 GEN MANISH ARORA 40 59 99 63 
4045 320 GEN VEENA SINHA 60 67 127 36 
4046 330 GEN PAWAN KUMAR 37 60 97 64 
4047 334 GEN KASHIF ZIA 49 73 122 41 
4048 337 SC BIJENDER KUMAR 40 25 65 90 
4049 338 ST APURBA TRIPURA 26 34 60 97 
4050 339 GEN LOKESH KUMAR 16 88 104 59 
4051 340 GEN RAVI GUPTA 7 17 24 113 
4052 341 GEN PRADEEP KUMAR 40 123 163 17 
4053 345 GEN VIPUL MISHRA 30 62 92 67 
4054 346 GEN ALOK KUMAR 46 81 127 36 
4055 369 GEN RAHUL SHARMA 67 47 114 48 
4056 371 GEN KARANESH ANAND 5 60 65 90 
4057 376 SC SURENDER SINGH 55 20 75 85 
4058 378 SC RAVINDER KUMAR 18 -2 16 114 
4059 379 GEN SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT 27 92 119 46 
4060 380 GEN SANDESH NEGI 60 40 100 62 
4061 387 GEN PRAFULLA KUMAR BISWAL 75 135 210 5 
4062 399 GEN RAVI SHANKER 55 50 105 56 
4063 401 GEN PRASANNA KUMAR JHA 135 135 270 1 
4064 408 GEN ANIL KUMAR AHUJA 88 116 204 6 
4065 414 GEN DEEPAK CHEEMA 57 30 87 73 
4066 422 SC SANTOSH KUMAR KARDAM ABSENT 
4067 432 GEN SUSHEEL KUMAR 55 115 170 13 
4068 443 SC PRADEEP KUMAR 50 87 137 30 
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4069 444 GEN VISHAL BAKSHI 25 50 75 85 
4070 446 GEN ANKIT CHOUDHARY 18 23 41 111 
4071 447 SC KARAM CHAND 0 80 80 83 
4072 463 GEN MANOJ KUMAR ABSENT 
4073 474 SC APU SINGH ABSENT 
4074 475 ST BISWAJIT BEDNATH 80 81 161 19 
4075 476 GEN PRATIVCE LAMA -4 38 34 112 
4076 477 GEN SNEHA PRADHAN 35 47 82 81 
4077 482 GEN MAHESH KUMAR YADAV 36 67 103 61 
4078 485 SC PAVEL PRIYADARSHI 47 64 111 49 
4079 508 GEN AMAN CHATURVEDI 16 93 109 53 
4080 511 SC SOVIL KUMAR 4 58 62 94 
4081 521 GEN IMRAN ALI 49 87 136 31 
4082 523 GEN MANPREET SINGH ABSENT 
4083 524 SC RAJ KUMAR 42 92 134 32 
4084 527 SC PRADEEP RAJ 60 45 105 56 
4085 529 SC P. SENTHIL KUMAR 15 55 70 88 
4086 531 GEN VIJAY PARTAB SINGH 38 101 139 27 
4087 533 SC KULDEEP SINGH A 88 88 71 
4088 534 GEN PARVEEN TANEJA A 52 52 102 
4089 535 GEN VIVEK PRASAD 30 55 85 77 
4090 536 GEN PRAFUL KUMAR KAUSHIK 30 75 105 56 
4091 537 GEN HARISH 11 75 86 75 
4092 542 GEN MD. NAUSHAD 35 25 60 97 
4093 560 SC PUSHPENDER SINGH 40 38 78 84 
4094 561 SC HARSH 7 37 44 108 
4095 563 GEN RAN SINGH ARYA 44 120 164 16 
4096 576 GEN SUNIL SINGH PARIHAR 40 81 121 43 
4097 578 SC SANJEEV BHARTI 5 66 71 87 
4098 589 GEN PANKAJ CHAUHAN 37 51 88 71 
4099 588 SC BINDSAR 20 23 43 109 
4100 609 GEN ASHISH SAIT 78 42 120 44 
4101 610 GEN RAVINDER KUMAR 22 84 106 54 
4102 611 GEN DHEERAJ TANEJA 77 39 116 47 
4103 612 GEN VANDANA 20 86 106 54 
4104 614 GEN RAVI MALIK 4 78 82 81 
4105 30 GEN DHEERAJ SETHI 50 80 130 34 
4106 92 GEN JAY PARKESH 30 81 111 49 
4107 142 GEN HIMANSHU BATRA 62 98 160 20 
4108 178 GEN ADITYA GUPTA 107 148 255 2 
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4109 179 GEN DHEERAJ NARANG 116 122 238 3 
4110 180 GEN ANIL KUMAR 88 95 183 11 
4111 191 GEN SUNIL 25 65 90 68 
4112 194 GEN S.M. SHAHNAWAZ ALI AHMED 43 53 96 65 
4113 223 GEN MOHINDER SINGH 41 69 110 51 
4114 400 GEN NITISH RAUSHAN 25 36 61 96 
4115 459 GEN RAJNEESH CHATURVEDI 41 98 139 27 
4116 549 SC AJAY KUMAR ABSENT 
4117 562 GEN SURESH KUMAR 37 126 163 17 
4118 606 GEN AJAY KUMAR 47 38 85 77 
4119 31 GEN YOGESH KUMAR 21 -20 1 115 
4120 221 GEN ASHOK KR. SINGH 51 104 155 22 
4121 342 GEN GINESH CHANDER 24 60 84 80 
4122 545 GEN GOPAL KRISHAN 107 110 217 4 
4123 587 GEN SUNIL KR. SHARMA 50 75 125 39 
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RESULT OF THE B.TECH. ENTRANCE EXAMINATION – 2009 
 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 
 

CATEGORY:  SC       Roll  No. WISE 

 
 

ROLL NO. 
 

FORM 
NO. 

 
CAT. 

 
NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED  
RANK Paper I 

out of 
360 

Paper II 
out of 
360 

Total 
out of 
720 

4003 36 SC GOPAL KRISHAN BHARTI 10 50 60 16 
4009 56 SC RAJNESH KUMAR A 51 51 18 
4010 57 SC LALIT KUMAR 0 52 52 17 
4014 104 SC RAJU BISWAS 36 29 65 12 
4026 181 SC KISHAN KUMAR 8 55 63 14 
4030 203 SC MUKESH KUMAR ABSENT 
4038 252 SC DINESH 16 33 49 19 
4040 293 SC BRAHMESH 53 79 132 3 
4048 337 SC BIJENDER KUMAR 40 25 65 13 
4057 376 SC SURENDER SINGH 55 20 75 9 
4058 378 SC RAVINDER KUMAR 18 -2 16 22 
4066 422 SC SANTOSH KUMAR KARDAM ABSENT 
4068 443 SC PRADEEP KUMAR 50 87 137 1 
4071 447 SC KARAM CHAND 0 80 80 7 
4073 474 SC APU SINGH ABSENT 
4078 485 SC PAVEL PRIYADARSHI 47 64 111 4 
4080 511 SC SOVIL KUMAR 4 58 62 15 
4083 524 SC RAJ KUMAR 42 92 134 2 
4084 527 SC PRADEEP RAJ 60 45 105 5 
4085 529 SC P. SENTHIL KUMAR 15 55 70 11 
4087 533 SC KULDEEP SINGH  88 88 6 
4093 560 SC PUSHPENDER SINGH 40 38 78 8 
4094 561 SC HARSH 7 37 44 20 
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4097 578 SC SANJEEV BHARTI 5 66 71 10 
4099 588 SC BINDSAR 20 23 43 21 
4116 549 SC AJAY KUMAR ABSENT 
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CIVIL ENGINEERING 
 

CATEGORY:  ST       ROLL No. WISE 

 
 

ROLL NO. 
 

FORM 
NO. 

 
CAT. 

 
NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED  
RANK Paper I 

out of 
360 

Paper II 
out of 
360 

Total 
out of 
720 

4049 338 ST APURBA TRIPURA 26 34 60 2 

4074 475 ST BISWAJIT BEDNATH 80 81 161 1 
 


